

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26365-
26367/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 07/05/2010 in LPA No. 59/2009 &
CM No. 2279/2010 & CRM No. 28241/2009 & CRM No. 40544/2010 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PIARA SINGH BHANIARA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 18/10/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.
 Mr. Prashant Shukla, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
R-2 Ms. Kamaldeep Gulati, Adv.
 Mr. Satinder Singh Gulati, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

We find that service is not complete.

Ms. Kamaldeep Gulati, learned counsel appears and
states that she has entered appearance and filed
vakalatnama on behalf of respondent No.2.

List after four weeks. Petitioner to take fresh
steps for service on respondent No.1. Dasti, in
addition, is permitted.

(Ravi P. Verma) (M.S. Negi)
Court Master Court Master